
P
ro
d
u
k
t-
D
a
te
n
b
la
tt

Schlupfhose | 70374-

Größe XS

43,1

32,6

45,2

28,5

77,5

7

9,8

S

45,7

35,2

48,4

29,7

77,5

7

10,4

M

48,2

39

51

31

77,5

7

11

L

52,7

42,1

54,8

32,8

77,5

7

11,6

XL

57,7

46,6

59,8

35,2

77,5

7

12,2

2XL

66

50,4

66,1

38,3

77,5

7

12,9

Maßtabelle Artikel 70374-

10

34

19

31

20

40

30

50

Damen Schlupfhose 

Modell 703 74 in 8 Farben
96% Recycling-Polyester 4% Spandex

Grammatur: 170 g/m²
Pflegehinweis:  

Slim Fit
Sportsline

Soft-Gummibund mit Kordel
Seitentasche mit Reißverschluss

Gesäßtaschen
Elastische Bein-Bündchen

flexibelXS-2XL Damen

1/2 Taille (gedehnt)

1/2 Taille

1/2 Hüfte

1/2 Oberschenkel

Schrittlänge

Saumhöhe

Beinausschnitt

3XL

66 

52,3

68,2

41,3

77

7

13,5

4XL

66

57

75,5

44,2

79

7

14,2

5XL

 67

60

82,3

47,2

79,3

7

14,2


