



Schlupfhose | 70374-

Damen Schlupfhose

Modell 703 74 in 8 Farben

96% Recycling-Polyester 4% Spandex

Grammatur: 170 g/m²

Pflegehinweis:

Slim Fit

Sportsline

Soft-Gummibund mit Kordel

Seitentasche mit Reißverschluss

Gesäßtaschen

Elastische Bein-Bündchen



Maßtabelle Artikel 70374-

Größe	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
1/2 Taille (gedehnt)	43,1	45,7	48,2	52,7	57,7	66	66	66	67
1/2 Taille	32,6	35,2	39	42,1	46,6	50,4	52,3	57	60
1/2 Hüfte	45,2	48,4	51	54,8	59,8	66,1	68,2	75,5	82,3
1/2 Oberschenkel	28,5	29,7	31	32,8	35,2	38,3	41,3	44,2	47,2
Schrittänge	77,5	77,5	77,5	77,5	77,5	77,5	77	79	79,3
Saumhöhe	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7
Beinausschnitt	9,8	10,4	11	11,6	12,2	12,9	13,5	14,2	14,2